KBK Antriebstechnik GmbH +49(9372) 134450
KBK – The Company
Köln
Heidelberg
Exit Stockstadt
Aschaffenburg
Darmstadt
Würzburg,

Page 20 Page 21Page 19
KBK Antriebstechnik GmbH18
Order Code: KBE 1 - 14 - 10H7 - 12H7 - S
OptionsBohre D1(H7) Bohre D2(H7)SizeType
Material: Insert (KBE1-7; KBE1-9): Polyurethan 92 Sh A (yellow)
Hubs Aluminum
Insert (KBE1-14 bis KBE1-48): Polyurethan 98 Sh A (red)
(KBE1-7 bis KBE1-38):
Hubs (KBE1-42; KBE1-48): Steel
Dimensions (mm) Technical Ratings
L
Length
66

279267 281260250 255 288 298
470457 472445 508 520 534 543
Order Code: KBE 2 - 38 - 20H7 - 40H7 - S
OptionsØ D1(H7) Ø D2(H7)SizeType
ØB
F (DIN 912)
Servo Insert Coupling
Keyway on request
Hub: Bore Tolerance: H7 Keyway acc. DIN 6885 optional
Hardness: 98 Shore A (red)
Material: Insert - Polyurethan
Hubs (KBE2-24 - KBE2-38): Aluminum
Hubs (KBE2-42 - KBE2-48): Steel
Transmissible Torque (Nm) of the Hubs
Dimensions (mm) Technical Ratings
L
Length Max.
Ø
Mass
(per Hub)
(g)
J
(g cm²)
Torque
(Nm)
F
Screw
(DIN 912)
TA (Nm)
Maximum
Speed
rpm.
(1/min)
ØA Ø D1-D2
Bohre Sizes
(H7)
min ~ max
E F C B Moment
of Inertia
(per Hub)
with Collet Clamps
Order Code: KBE 2C - 38 - 20H7 - 40H7 - S
OptionsØ D1(H7) Ø D2(H7)SizeType
KBE2C-19~38KBE2C-19~38 Servo Insert Couplings : KBE2C Series
50
58
62
86